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28 Ms Judy Donnelly

29 Tasmania Police
30 Hopestreet Urban Compassion
31 Dr Jon Jureidini

32 Ms Nina Boddenberg

33 Mr Paul Lightfoot

34 Ms Jane Keogh

35 Ms Hoa Pham

36 Ms Kim Baird

37 Ms Sue Hoffman

38 Mr Tony Kevin

38A°  Mr Tony Kevin

39 WA Women in Black

40 Ms Hazel Brimley

41 Medical Association for the Prevention of War (WA Branch)
42 Ms Lillian Harris

43 Ms Paula Young

44 Mr John and Mrs Shirley Gunson
45 Ms Bernadette McKenna

46 Ms Helena Leeder



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Mr David Wallin
Marchlewski Family
University of Newcastle Legal Centre

Ms Pauline Green

Refugee Advocacy Service of South Australia Inc

Ballarat Refugee Support Network
Name Withheld

Mr Bert and Mrs Christine Fabel

Mr John Card

Ms Meryl McLeod

Ms Melinda Beasant-Commerford
Mr Harold Jones

Ms Daniela Franz

Mr Mike Murphy

Ms Dorothy Babb

Ms Maria Pinferi

Mr Ray and Mrs Bronwyn Robinson
Mr Don Stokes

Ms Jane Moore

Ms Lizz Hutchinson
Echuca/Moama Rural Australians for Refugees
Mr John Croyston

Strathalbyn Circle of Friends 22
Mrs D. Lascaris

Castan Centre for Human Rights Law



358

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93A
94
95

Ms Pauline Bleach

Catholic Bishops Committee for Migrants and Refugees
United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees
Dr Miriam Orwin

Ms Erika Munton

Ms Helen Lewers

Ms Genevieve Caffery
Pilgrim Circle of Friends 27
Mr Tom Mann

Mr Guy Coffey

Name Withheld

Mr James Poland

Name Withheld

Mr Jamal A. Daoud

Mr Ahmed Al Kateb

Mr Agostino Renda

Rural Australians for Refugees
Mr Colin James Apelt

Mr John Schindler

Ms M.E. Flenley

Ms Halina Rubin

Ms Moya Turner

Ms Moya Turner

Dr Anthony Pun

Ms Linda Anchell



359

96
97
98
99
99A
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Ms Margaret Tonkin

Ms Diane Gosden

Ms Rosi Aryal

Australian National Audit Office

Australian National Audit Office

RMIT Refugee & Asylum Seeker Project
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